

---

## **pachet conform oferta 1147110.6**

I.D.: 38709735

---

Data publicarii	26.09.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 273,64 RON - 273,64 RON

---

Descriere: 1 03LSU CONTACTOR 18A 1F+1O 400V 50/61 buc 2 71.8600 143.72 2 zile 2 03Q1F CONTACTOR 3P+F SURUB 220 230V 50 buc 2 43.6200 87.24 2 zile 3 03ILP CLEMA 2F+2O SURUB buc 2 21.3400 42.68 1 zile

---